
SP Fönster Poolen 2016Resultat

Herrar 35
1

2

3

3

Mikael Wikström, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Johan Gidlund, Hassels IF

Kent Persson, PK Sundsvall

Rickard Enström, PK Sundsvall

Final

Semi
Semi

Mikael Wikström - Johan Gidlund

Mikael Wikström - Kent Persson
Johan Gidlund - Rickard Enström

8, 8, 4

-8, 4, 9, 7
6, 10, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 1
1

2

3

3

Mikael Wikström, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Robin Jonsson, Färila BTK

Joakim Hedin, Alfta BTK

Pontus Djäkner, Söderhamns UIF

Final

Semi
Semi

Mikael Wikström - Robin Jonsson

Mikael Wikström - Joakim Hedin
Robin Jonsson - Pontus Djäkner

9, -6, 9, 9

4, 4, 3
10, 6, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 2
1

2

3

3

5

5

Robin Jonsson, Färila BTK

Rickard Enström, PK Sundsvall

Johan Gidlund, Hassels IF

Torbjörn Filipsson, PK Sundsvall

Pontus Djäkner, Söderhamns UIF

Kent Persson, PK Sundsvall

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Robin Jonsson - Rickard Enström

Robin Jonsson - Johan Gidlund

Rickard Enström - Torbjörn Filipsson

Robin Jonsson - Pontus Djäkner

Torbjörn Filipsson - Kent Persson

9, 9, -6, -7, 5

8, 7, -8, 8

-9, -5, 5, 4, 10

6, -7, 4, 5

9, 8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

Lars Lundgren, Borlänge BTK

Lars Nordqvist, Borlänge BTK

Lukas Holmsten, Ortvikens PK

Anders Berg, IK Kometen

Joakim Hedin, Alfta BTK

Tomas Olsson, Marma IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Lars Lundgren - Lars Nordqvist

Lars Lundgren - Lukas Holmsten

Lars Nordqvist - Anders Berg

Lukas Holmsten - Joakim Hedin

Anders Berg - Tomas Olsson

9, -7, -6, 7, 7

7, 3, 6

-4, 5, 8, 4

6, 7, -7, -5, 7

8, 7, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Tomas Olsson, Marma IF

Lars Lindberg, Alfta BTK

Anders Berg, IK Kometen

Lars Lövgren, Marma IF

Emil Arnqvist, Iggesunds BTK

Jörgen Svensson, Skyttorps IF

Filip Hindriks, Borlänge BTK

Peter Bergqvist, KFUM Gävle BT

Axel Larsson, Iggesunds BTK

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

Sanna Svensson, Skyttorps IF

Martin Mattes, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Tomas Olsson - Lars Lindberg
Tomas Olsson - Anders Berg

Lars Lindberg - Lars Lövgren
Tomas Olsson - Emil Arnqvist
Lars Lindberg - Jörgen Svensson

Anders Berg - Filip Hindriks
Lars Lövgren - Peter Bergqvist
Lars Lindberg - Axel Larsson
Anders Berg - Dan Embretsen

Lars Lövgren - Sanna Svensson
Emil Arnqvist - Martin Mattes

7, -9, 8, 8
6, -10, 5, -9, 9

6, 9, 6
4, 6, 9
-11, -6, 11, 7, 6

-6, 8, 3, 9
7, -6, -9, 12, 7
-6, 7, -10, 10, 10
9, 4, 4

-2, 4, 10, -8, 8
6, 0, -7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 5
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Filip Hindriks, Borlänge BTK

Svante Törnqvist, IK Juno

Elis Fällgren, IK Juno

Axel Larsson, Iggesunds BTK

Emil Arnqvist, Iggesunds BTK

Stig Sjöberg, Borlänge BTK

Kalle Sjödin, Iggesunds BTK

Ante Carlsson, Ortvikens PK

Ferdinand Öhrn, Gefle PK

Elias Nylén, Borlänge BTK

Leif Gunnarsson, Borlänge BTK

Bo Persson, Borlänge BTK

Martin Mattes, Alfta BTK

Daniel Henriksson, Alfta BTK

Theodor Olsson, Gefle PK

Elias Vandor, Borlänge BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8

Filip Hindriks - Svante Törnqvist

Filip Hindriks - Elis Fällgren
Svante Törnqvist - Axel Larsson
Filip Hindriks - Emil Arnqvist

Svante Törnqvist - Stig Sjöberg
Elis Fällgren - Kalle Sjödin
Axel Larsson - Ante Carlsson

Filip Hindriks - Ferdinand Öhrn
Svante Törnqvist - Elias Nylén
Elis Fällgren - Leif Gunnarsson
Axel Larsson - Bo Persson

Emil Arnqvist - Martin Mattes
Stig Sjöberg - Daniel Henriksson
Kalle Sjödin - Theodor Olsson

Ante Carlsson - Elias Vandor

-8, 8, -8, 4, 4

-8, 7, 6, 7
5, -3, 9, -7, 6
-9, 7, -11, 8, 5

5, 5, 3
-9, 8, 7, 2
7, 2, 7

10, 9, 7
5, 8, 9
2, 3, 7
12, 7, 6

11, 9, 4
4, 9, 8
8, 7, -5, 9

13, -11, 6, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

Viktor Svensson, Ortvikens PK

Vilgot Emilsson, Ortvikens PK

Oscar Nilsson, Spårvägens BTK

Simon Persson, Ortvikens PK

Final

Semi

Semi

Viktor Svensson - Vilgot Emilsson

Viktor Svensson - Oscar Nilsson

Vilgot Emilsson - Simon Persson

7, -8, 11, 5

-6, 8, 9, 8

-12, 8, -8, 4, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10 B
1

2

Carl Axelsson, Ortvikens PK

Teo Tibbling, Segeltorps BTK

Final

Semi

Carl Axelsson - Teo Tibbling

Teo Tibbling vann på WO mot Albin Näsström

9, -8, -8, 11, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Alvin Ögren, Sundbybergs IK

Oscar Nilsson, Spårvägens BTK

Fredrik Källander, Gefle PK

Ruben Runesson, Spårvägens BTK

Hampus Johansson, Gefle PK

Jack Lindström, Gefle PK

Hector Byström, Hammarby IF BTF

Moltas Lindström, Gefle PK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4

Alvin Ögren - Oscar Nilsson
Alvin Ögren - Fredrik Källander
Oscar Nilsson - Ruben Runesson

Alvin Ögren - Hampus Johansson
Oscar Nilsson - Jack Lindström
Fredrik Källander - Hector Byström

Ruben Runesson - Moltas Lindström

4, 2, 8
7, 7, 3
-6, 13, -6, 6, 6

0, 3, 0
9, -9, 6, -10, 4
10, -8, 13, 3

7, 9, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

Max Henriksson, Ortvikens PK

Tobias Myrzell, IK Juno

Adrian Svensson, Ortvikens PK

Simon Persson, Ortvikens PK

Final

Semi

Semi

Max Henriksson - Tobias Myrzell

Max Henriksson - Adrian Svensson

Tobias Myrzell - Simon Persson

-8, 5, -1, 9, 7

13, -8, -10, 5, 3

7, 7, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

William Wiberg, Söderhamns UIF

Alvin Ögren, Sundbybergs IK

Filip Sköld, Ortvikens PK

Svante Törnqvist, IK Juno

Alfons Olsson, IK Kometen

Elias Vandor, Borlänge BTK

Linus Holmgren, Gefle PK

Daniel Elfving, Norrfjärns IF

Ferdinand Öhrn, Gefle PK

Jonatan Qvarford, IK Kometen

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8

William Wiberg - Alvin Ögren

William Wiberg - Filip Sköld
Alvin Ögren - Svante Törnqvist
William Wiberg - Alfons Olsson

Alvin Ögren - Elias Vandor
Filip Sköld - Linus Holmgren
Svante Törnqvist - Daniel Elfving

Elias Vandor - Ferdinand Öhrn
Linus Holmgren - Jonatan Qvarford

-9, 6, 9, 8

8, 9, 6
-7, 10, 8, 9
8, 4, 3

11, 4, 9
6, 10, 5
6, 4, 4

11, 8, -8, -4, 9
4, 10, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

Lukas Holmsten, Ortvikens PK

Tobias Myrzell, IK Juno

Elias Holmsten, Ortvikens PK

Svante Törnqvist, IK Juno

Adrian Svensson, Ortvikens PK

Elis Fällgren, IK Juno

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Lukas Holmsten - Tobias Myrzell

Lukas Holmsten - Elias Holmsten

Tobias Myrzell - Svante Törnqvist

Elias Holmsten - Adrian Svensson

Svante Törnqvist - Elis Fällgren

3, 11, 8

6, 6, -10, -7, 5

10, -12, 7, 13

6, 8, 14

-9, 2, 7, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Lukas Holmsten, Ortvikens PK

Elis Fällgren, IK Juno

Sanna Svensson, Skyttorps IF

Filip Hindriks, Borlänge BTK

William Wiberg, Söderhamns UIF

Elias Holmsten, Ortvikens PK

Ferdinand Öhrn, Gefle PK

Filip Sköld, Ortvikens PK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Lukas Holmsten - Elis Fällgren

Lukas Holmsten - Sanna Svensson

Elis Fällgren - Filip Hindriks

Lukas Holmsten - William Wiberg

Elis Fällgren - Elias Holmsten

Sanna Svensson - Ferdinand Öhrn

Filip Hindriks - Filip Sköld

7, 12, 11

-5, 10, 3, 8

-9, 1, 6, 3

5, -9, -9, 10, 7

3, 4, -6, 7

2, 5, 3

7, 9, -4, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1

2

3

4

Lina Fraenell, Ortvikens PK

Frida Törnqvist, IK Juno

Sofi Wiberg, Söderhamns UIF

Kajsa Elfving, Norrfjärns IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


